

February 10, 2020

To,

To,

BSE Limited

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Security Code - 517385

Symbol - SYMPHONY

Sub.: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u>
Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate(s) as mentioned below;

Name	Folio No.	New Share Certificate(s) No.	No. of Shares (FV Rs. 2/-)	Distinctive Nos.	
				То	From
Meena Mahendra Sanghraiak	000891	253	500	33514926	33515425
		114351	500	69559001	69559500

Note: Duplicate Share Certificates / Transmission / IEPF Claim will be processed only if the documents are found in order and Company is satisfied with the same.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours Truly,

For, Symphony Limited

Mayur Barvadiya Company Secretary AHMEDARAD TO

Chintan Amlani

From: Anne Sujatha < Anne. Sujatha@kfintech.com>

Sent: 10 February 2020 14:33

To: Investors

Cc: Dalvi Anil Shantaram; Chintan Amlani; Mayur Barvadiya

Subject: STOCK EXCHANGE INTIMATION FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE | SYMPHONY

LIMITED Folio. 000891

Hello Team,

Please arrange to send Stock Exchange intimation for loss of Rs 2 face value share certificate(s).

Folio: 000891

Name: Meena Mahendra Sanghraiak

Certificate # 253 Shares : 500

Distinctive no's: 33514926 to 33515425

Certificate # 114351

Shares : 500

Distinctive no's: 69559001 to 69559500

Regards, Sujatha Anne Corporate Registry